ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC CHURCH MASS SCHEDULE JUNE 2023

3-Jun

10-Jun

17-Jun

24-Jun

5:30 PM SATURDAY

Rayna Jovel (EM/L)

EM5

Carrie Barilas (EM/L)

Rafael Bolivar (EM/L)

Pat Collins (EM/L)

Lector

Lector

Michael Militana (L)

Comentator

EM5

Comentator

Dharma Mirabent (EM/L)!

Ray De Phillip (L)

Esther Esmat (EM/L)

Commentator

Lector

Lector

EMS5

Marian Lopez (EM/L) !

Commentator

Michael Lopez (L) !

Aleida Delgado (EM)

EM5

4-Jun

11-Jun

18-Jun

25-Jun

8:30 AM SUNDAY

Letty Bondoc (EM/L)

Commentator

EM5

Comentator

Cheryl Hodowud (EM/L)

Maria Saboya (EM/L)

Gaby Baglietto (EM)

EM5

Yvonee Powderly (EM)

Maria D'Ovidio (EM)

Lector

Lector

Lector

EM5

EM5

Brian Powderly (L)

Comentator

Heiss Brownyn (L)

Comentator

Nury Lopez (L)

Lector

4-Jun

11-Jun

18-Jun

25-Jun

10:00AM SUNDAY

Marian Lopez (EM/L)

Commentator

Commentator

Cheryl Hodowowud (EM/L)

Dharma Mirabent (EM/L)!

Lector

Carolina Berg (L)

Annelise Novora (L)

Marie Zinsou (L)

Lector

Lourdes Ermer (EM)

Holly S. Looby (L)

Michael Lopez (L)

Nora Gonzalez (L)

Nidia Iglesias (EM)

EM7

Comentator

Commentator

Lector

Lector

EM7

EM7

Rosie Ivens (EM)

EM5

EM5

Drake Torrado (EM)

Carla Guerrero (EM)

EM7
EM5

EM5




